
D.A.V CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL, HALDWANI 
DATESHEET AND SYLLABUS FOR HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION, 2018-19 

CLASS: IV 

DATE SHEET 
DATE DAY SUBJECT 

11.09.2018 Tuesday Hindi Dictation/ Poem writing 

12.09.2018 Wednesday English Dictation & Reading 

13.09.2018 Thursday G.K 

14.09.2018 Friday D. Shiksha 

15.09.2018 Saturday Drawing 

19.09.2018 Wednesday English 

22.09.2018 Saturday Social Studies 

25.09.2018 Tuesday Maths 

27.09.2018 Thursday Science 

29.09.2018 Saturday Hindi 

Hkk"kk ek/kqjh% ikB 1& QSyrh pIiysa ls ikB 10 & ,d ckSuk-----------------------rdA 

Hkk"kk vH;kl% ikB 1 ls ikB 10 rdA 

fgUnh dkWih esa djok;k x;k lHkh dk;ZA 

Jqrys[k& ikB 1 ls ikB 3 rd ds dfBu 'kCnA 

Dfork& 1- igyh ckfj’k 2- myVk iqyVk 

ikB 9 ls 10 rdA 

iqLrd rFkk iqfLrdk esa djk;k x;k leLr dk;ZA 

 



SCIENCE: 
L-1. My Body 

L-2. Plants 

L- 3. Howlers and fruits 

L-4.  Plants around us 

L-5. Birds – Beak-s and claws 

All the work done in book and notebook. 

SOCIAL STUDIES: 
L-1. Family Relationships 

L-2. Sensitivity Towards others 

L- 3. Celebrating our Diversity 

L-4.  An Ideal Home 

L-5. Bricks and Bridges 

L-6. Waste Management 

L-7. The works we do. 

 Map skill 

All the work done in notebook. 

ENGLISH: 
Seen/Unseen Passage 

Reader Book-   

L-1. A true friend 

L-2. Mix up at Birth 

L- 3. Travel plans 

L-4.  Jungle Safari 

All work done in book and copy. 

Dictation: Hard words from the above mentioned 4 lessons of Reader Book. 

Practical Book: Naming words, Genders, Pronouns, Prepositions, Determiation, Describing 

words. 

Practice Copy: Idioms and Phrases, Synonyms- Antonyms,  

All work done in book and copy. 

Writing: Application Writing, Essay. 

MATHS:  
I. Numbers up to 999,999. 

II. Addition and subtraction 

III. Multiplication 

IV. Division 

V. Length 

VI. Weight 

VII. Capacity 

 

       Class teacher: Seema Khanduja 


